MAIL.RU GROUP LTD. ADR

MAIL.RU GROUP LTD. ADR
ISIN: US5603172082  WKN:

Overview
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Price
16.62 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKA S

spofitelna

3.88% (0.62)

US5603172082

London Stock Exchange

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

0

RTS INDEX USD

16.69 USD (23)
16.71 USD (294)
16.20 USD
17.02 USD
16.20 USD
16.00 USD
16.636986 USD
292,042
4,858,698.78
1,825
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2021/11/29
2021/11/26
2021/11/25
2021/11/24
2021/11/23

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5603172082&ID_NOTATION=39804279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5603172082&ID_NOTATION=39804279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=253053
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=24b9e1f62a70c133face4801673b6779af2eaa6d4430cf5ad811190a6beabb60&idfile=55488&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55488%2F2021-11-29%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c0c09d6bb6fe277ec&time=1638295873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=252831
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9a3a94b63009b451807e63ca87eea3e2f6a6b96d23d6415336f40d38f7b3f2b8&idfile=55478&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55478%2F2021-11-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9e0680d9d847b4cf9&time=1638295873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=252602
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0aa02104741841e0856e0ecd9b941e399977c534da9569338f63e3656935669f&idfile=55474&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55474%2F2021-11-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7cb92e8b256f92291&time=1638295873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=252387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7af132f780e9cd1145d2bccc8e676e9603f3907bba4f179b7acbda08f4a91333&idfile=55470&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55470%2F2021-11-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4c5345faeae8ff46e&time=1638295873&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=252173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cea122590baba4884da992bb1dbb943cf0b1fd68dc398fe8a5442542e4bccf1&idfile=55465&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F55465%2F2021-11-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=82af70c0c28fe305a&time=1638295873&tool=RSC

MAIL.RU GROUP LTD. ADR

Details

2021/11/29 17:35:01

Price
16.62 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

3.88% (0.62)

US5603172082

London Stock Exchange

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

0

Benchmark RTS INDEX USD
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 16.69 USD (23)
Ask (Ask size) 16.71 USD (294)
Open 16.20 USD
High 17.02 USD
Low 16.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 16.00 USD
VWAP 16.636986 USD
Volume (pcs) 292,042
Trading volume 4,858,698.78
Number of trades 1,825
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -27.47% -46.40% -34.96%
Perf (abs.) -6.06 -13.85 -8.60
Beta 0.47 0.35 0.23

Volatility 26.80 26.21 36.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Vienna Stock

Exchange 29

Tradegate 2021/11/ 14:58 15.00 EUR
29

Stuttgart 2021/11/ 08:39 14.60 EUR
29

Munich 2021/11/ 08:04 14.60 EUR

29
London Stock

202111/ 17:32 14.90 EUR

202111/ 17:35 16.62 USD

16.85 USD (254,678
19.85 USD (186,274
20.42 USD (126,521
22.92 USD (194,447
27.95 USD (2021/01/06
15.89 USD (2021/11/26
30.00 USD (2020/11/27
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
15.89 USD (2021/11/26)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 2

0.02 8

0.00 1

0.00 1

4.86 1,825
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=39804279
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205816644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205816644
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40356265
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40190172
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40190171

MAIL.RU GROUP LTD. ADR

CESKA S

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2021/11/
29

2021/11/
29

202111/
29

202111/
29

16:30 14.70 EUR 0.00

15:46 17.14 USD 0.00

18:00 14.60 EUR 0.00

08:05 14.40 EUR 0.00

12
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40250582
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62281905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=62281905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129024
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40190173

MAIL.RU GROUP LTD. ADR

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
https://

Contact Details
MAIL.RU GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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